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000043520 Roof Replacement 14,000 01/12/2022

40882 GENERATOR 0 11/13/2020

16192 SFR 385 10/28/1999

16132 GARAGE 300 10/12/1999

2025HX Base Yr

131 SW CAPTAINS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

8500 01 4,050 72.1050 26.68 108,054 1999 1999 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 AIR HANGAR  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 4050

BAS 4,050 100 4,050 70,235

4,050 4,050 70,235

BAS= W54 S75 E54 N75$.

BAS

54

75

54

75

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,397.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 8,096

3 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 18 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

16,496

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 12.00 78.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 52,000
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2025HX Base Yr

131 SW CAPTAINS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,993 126.4395 141.61 423,839 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2424

BAS 2,424 100 2,424 257,447

FGR 536 55 295 31,331

FOP 84 30 25 2,655

UEP 198 60 119 12,639

UEP 216 60 130 13,807

3,458 2,993 317,879

BAS= W32 UEP= W18 S11 E18 N11$ S11 W18 N11 UEP=  E18 N12 W18
S12$ W15 S44 E22 FOP= S6 E10 N6 W2 N4 W6S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4
E12 FGR=  S14 E23 N24 W15 S2 W8S8$ N8 E8 N2 E15 N34$.
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